
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 5th-C Shift Morning Session Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

ACT351 MGT113 MGT353 MGT354 MGT356 MGT471

Cost and Managerial 

Accounting

Introduction to Business Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy

Business / Company Law Strategic Management
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1152 Murtaza Karim 30 F - 3 - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1160 Saqib Talha - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1130 Aamir Hayat Khan 31 F - 3 - - - - - 40 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1131 Ali Haider 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 43 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1132 Ammar Mehmood Minhas 33 F - 3 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - 11 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1133 Arbab Imtiaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1134 Arslan Javed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1137 Dua Khan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1138 Faheem Ul Hassan 36 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 26 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1139 Faheem Ullah Khan 30 F - 3 - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1140 Hammad Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1141 Hamza Mukhtar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1143 Ibtesam Mohsin Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1144 Ibza Dawood 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1145 Insharah Ajmal 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1147 Iqra Ilyas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1152 Mubarak Musa 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 13 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1153 Muhammad Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1155 Muhammad Farhan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1157 Muhammad Kazim 39 F - 3 - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1158 Muhammad Mairaj 32 F - 3 - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1160 Muhammad Umair 35 F - 3 - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1161 Muhammad Umer Zafeer 34 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 3 - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1162 Muhammad Usama Gul 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1163 Muhammad Usman Bajwa 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1165 Muhammad Zubair 34 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1167 Noshad Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 11 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1169 Raja Ubaid Ur Rehman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 10 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1170 Rana Umair Jabbar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1152 Murtaza Karim - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.08 2.12

IS/BBA/A-18/M/1160 Saqib Talha - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.15

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1130 Aamir Hayat Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.08 2.47

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1131 Ali Haider - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.65

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1132 Ammar Mehmood Minhas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.17 1.92

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1133 Arbab Imtiaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 3.07

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1134 Arslan Javed - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.75 3.50

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1137 Dua Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 3.65

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1138 Faheem Ul Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.73

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1139 Faheem Ullah Khan - - - - 22 F - 3 - 0.92 2.15

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1140 Hammad Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.73

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1141 Hamza Mukhtar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 3.17

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1143 Ibtesam Mohsin Abbasi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.75

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1144 Ibza Dawood - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 3.17

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1145 Insharah Ajmal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.40

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1147 Iqra Ilyas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 3.13

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1152 Mubarak Musa - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.62

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1153 Muhammad Ali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.73

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1155 Muhammad Farhan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.52

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1157 Muhammad Kazim - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.67 2.82

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1158 Muhammad Mairaj - - - - 20 F - 3 - 0.75 2.08

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1160 Muhammad Umair - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.92 2.48

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1161 Muhammad Umer Zafeer 15 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 1.00 2.08

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1162 Muhammad Usama Gul - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.57

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1163 Muhammad Usman Bajwa - - - - 25 F - 3 - 1.67 2.70

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1165 Muhammad Zubair - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.37

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1167 Noshad Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.48

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1169 Raja Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.30

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1170 Rana Umair Jabbar - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.97
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Introduction to Business Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy

Business / Company Law Strategic Management
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IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1171 Raza Haider Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1172 Sana Ullah 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1173 Shafquat Mehmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1174 Shaista Tabbasum 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1175 Summaya Baseer 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1176 Syed Ahmad Abbas 37 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 13 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1177 Syed Ehsan Kamran 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1178 Syed Fahad Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1179 Syed Haider Imam 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1180 syed muhammad muneeb Hassan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1181 Tariq Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1182 Usama Ali 39 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 13 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1183 Yasir Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1185 Zarsha Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1186 Muhammad Waleed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/602 Afshan Akbar Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 45 F - 3 - 13 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/617 Mohsin Ali 31 F - 3 - - - - - 33 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/621 Muhammad Hamza 39 F - 3 - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/622 Muhammad Imran Abbas Malik 33 F - 3 - - - - - 32 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/627 Muhammad Wasim (RL Fee Def. S - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/629 Numan Farooq 33 F - 3 - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 10 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/630 Rab Nawaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 36 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1171 Raza Haider Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.12

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1172 Sana Ullah - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.92

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1173 Shafquat Mehmood - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 3.00

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1174 Shaista Tabbasum - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 3.15

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1175 Summaya Baseer - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 3.05

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1176 Syed Ahmad Abbas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.25 2.50

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1177 Syed Ehsan Kamran - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 3.50

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1178 Syed Fahad Ali - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 3.15

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1179 Syed Haider Imam - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.67 2.55

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1180 syed muhammad muneeb Hassan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.92

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1181 Tariq Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.25 2.08

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1182 Usama Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.70

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1183 Yasir Hussain - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.33 2.52

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1185 Zarsha Ali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.65

IS/BBA/A-19/M/C/1186 Muhammad Waleed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.78

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/602 Afshan Akbar Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.42 2.52

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/617 Mohsin Ali - - - - 21 F - 3 - 0.42 2.18

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/621 Muhammad Hamza - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.63

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/622 Muhammad Imran Abbas Malik 24 F - 3 - 19 F - 3 - 0.64 2.08

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/627 Muhammad Wasim (RL Fee Def. S - - - - 1.33 2.03

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/629 Numan Farooq - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.08 2.17

IS/BBA/S-19/M/C/630 Rab Nawaz - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.33
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